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STARTING SYSTEM CABLES

Model 6146 Plug-In Cable

More truck starting power than an 8 HP gas starter. Extra heavy duty plug-in starting
system ideal for volume car starting in extremely cold climates. Heavier | AWG cable
has half the voltage drop as Model 6139. For flush mount version, combine Model 6149
stainless steel receptacle with 610321 cables. MADE IN USA.

MODEL NUMBER

START LENGTH

VEHICLE CONNECTION LENGTH
GAUGE

CIR. MIL. COPPER JACKET**
AMP CLAMP

SIDE TERMINAL ADAPTERS
FLEXI-SPRING

SAFETY LITE

SAE RATING +

SHIPPING DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT

6146

25’

5

1 AWG
83,600 T-94
800 A

NO

YES

YES
SUPER HEAVY-DUTY
97x127x12”
26 LBS.
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